89703 C.M.S. 

Authorizing The City Administrator To Acquire From Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. A 776 

Square Foot Parcel With 130.93 Linear Feet Of Access Control And A 14,179 Square 

Foot Temporary Construction Easement In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Nine Hundred 

Seventy-Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars ($975,659) For The Construction 

Of 42nd Avenue And High Street Access Improvement Project

26-0440

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Resolution

Attachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the * Public Works And 

Transportation Committee to be heard 2/24/2026

[...]

Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To 

Compromise The Case Of City Of Oakland V. Oakland Unified School District, Alameda 

Superior Court Case No. 24CV091999, City Attorney File No. X05545 For The Payment 

To The City By The Oakland Unified School District Of Eight Hundred Sixty Thousand 

Dollars And No Cents ($860,000.00) Representing The Full Cost Of 2022 School Board 

Election And For A Commitment From Oakland Unified School District To Pay  The 

Costs Of Its Future Elections (City Clerk - Writ Of Mandate, And Declaratory Relief)

26-0436

View Report

View Legislation

[...]

Recommendation: Adopt  A Resolution (1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter 

Into An Agreement With Allstar Fire Equipment For The Purchase Of Firefighter 

Protective Clothing (Also Known As Turnouts) For A Three Year Term In An Amount Not 

To Exceed One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000), With An Option To 

Extend The Agreement For Up To Two Years In An Amount Not To Exceed Five Hundred 

Thousand Dollars Per Year ($500,000), Without Returning To Council, For A Total 

Contract Amount Not To Exceed Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($2,500,000); And (2) Waiving The Advertising And Competitive Bidding Process 

Requirements, And Local Business Enterprise And Small Local Business Enterprise 

(LBE/SLBE) Program Requirements For The Proposed Purchase Agreement With 

Allstar Fire Equipment

26-0441

[...]

Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council to be heard 

3/3/2026

3.7 Subject: Library Agreement With City Of Piedmont

From: Oakland Public Library

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution (1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter 

Into An Agreement With City Of Piedmont To Receive One Million Eighty-Two Thousand 

Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars And No Cents ($1,082,955) To Provide Oakland Public 

Library Services To Piedmont Residents For Fiscal Years 2025-2026, 2026-2027, And 

2027-2028; And (2) Accepting And Appropriating Said Funds; On The March 24, 2026 

Life Enrichment Committee Agenda

26-0438

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Life Enrichment Committee 

to be heard 3/24/2026

3.8 Subject: Library Agreement with City of Emeryville

From: Oakland Public Library

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution (1) Authorizing The City Administrator To Enter 

Into An Agreement With City Of Emeryville To Receive Four Hundred And Fifty-Nine 

Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Seven Dollars And No Cents ($459,827) To Provide 

Oakland Public Library Services To Emeryville Residents For Fiscal Years 2026-2027, 

2027-2028, And 2028-2029; And (2) Accepting And Appropriating Said Funds; On The 

March 24, 2026 Life Enrichment Committee Agenda

26-0439

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Life Enrichment Committee

[...]

Professional Services Agreement With Evergreen Counseling A Marriage And Family 

Therapy Corporation, To Provide Behavioral Science Consultation, Training, And 

Confidential Mental Health Services For The Oakland Fire Department From February 1, 

2026 Through December 31, 2028, In An Amount Not To Exceed Four Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($450,000), With Two One-Year Options To Extend The Agreement 

For Up To An Additional Two Years In An Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($150,000) Per Year, Without Returning To Council, For A Total 

Contract Amount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars ($700,000)

26-0338

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

On Consent

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the * Concurrent Meeting of the